
8,243
3,967
3,725
1,739
1,178

876
866
687
353
203
165
130
88
40
28
24

St. Mary's

Cecil

Culpeper

Stafford

Prince
William

Talbot

Dorchester

Calvert

Charles

Carroll

Baltimore
City

Queen
Anne's

Kent

Howard

Frederick

Loudoun
Montgomery

Alexandria

Fairfax

Arlington
D.C. Prince

George's

Anne
Arundel

Baltimore

Caroline

Harford

3.9%

5.2%

7.6%

3.8%

36.2%

16.4%

0.9%

0.7%

17.4%
3.0%

1.6

0.1% 0.6%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%
0.1%

1.6%

0.4%

!
!

!

DISTRIBUTION OF CALVERT COUNTY RESIDENTS 
WORKING OUTSIDE THE COUNTY- 2000

Calvert County Residents

Calvert County            14,795
Other Counties            22,761 

Working In:

Prince George's, MD
District of Columbia
St. Mary's, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Charles, MD
Montgomery, MD
Fairfax, VA
Arlington, VA
Alexandria City, VA
Howard, MD
Baltimore City, MD
Baltimore, MD
Loudoun, VA
Worcester, MD
Fairfax City, VA
Prince William, VA

Commuters To:

Remainder of Counties:    449

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services, from U.S. Census Bureau Commutation Data, March 2003.


